
Astotherm Plus  
high-performance 
blood and infusion 
warmers covers the 
full range of clinically 
relevant flow rate.

Astotherm Plus warms all infusions and transfusions 
by the dry flow hea ting method efficiently, safely and 
economically in daily use. Astotherm Plus is ready for use 
within 2 minutes. Warming close to the patient means 
that infusions and blood products no longer require 
warming in advance. Blood products can be kept in the 
refrigerator until they are needed. 
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The special device for the fastest flow rate.
In contrast to the Astotherm Plus 220, the Astotherm Plus 260 takes thicker tubes with an external diametre 
of 6.8mm but it is identical in terms of technology and potential applications. It is designed for warming blood and 
other fluids in dialysis, haemofiltration and urology.

Product Product Code
Size & 
Weight

Temperature 
Selections

Preheat 
Time

Groove  
Size

Power
Consumption

Operating
Mode

SEAP260AUS

145mm x 
135mm x 
295mm

2.9kg

39ºC 
41ºC 
43ºC 

< 2 Min.
6.8mm

11 Windings
450W

Continuous 
(24h/day)

SEAP260SAUS

145mm x 
135mm x 
295mm

2.9kg

39ºC 
41ºC 
43ºC  

< 2 Min.

6.8mm
11 Windings
*Comes with 

heat protective 
sleeve and 

Astoline active 
insulation

450W
Continuous 
(24h/day)

Astotherm Plus 260/260S

Astotherm Plus 220/220S

Astotherm Plus -  
Blood & Infusion Warmer
The universal device - effective performance for rapid routine use. 
Astotherm Plus 220 is ready for use in under 60 seconds, with the result that every patient in theatre or in
intensive care can be rapidly supplied with warm transfusions and infusions.  
Astotherm Plus 220 covers over 97% of clinically-relevant transfusion and infusion rates

Product Product Code
Size & 
Weight

Temperature 
Selections

Preheat 
Time

Groove  
Size

Power
Consumption

Operating
Mode

SEAP220AUS

145mm x 
135mm x 
295mm

2.9kg

39ºC 
41ºC 
43ºC 

< 2 Min.
4mm, 

11 Windings 450W
Continuous 
(24h/day)

SEAP220SAUS

145mm x 
135mm x 
295mm

2.9kg

39ºC 
41ºC 
43ºC 

< 2 Min.

4mm,
11 Windings
*Comes with 

heat  
protective 
sleeve and 

Astoline active 
insulation

450W
Continuous 
(24h/day)

Product Product Code Suits Box Qty

SEIFT30460 SEAP220AUS / 220SAUS 50

SEIFT30410 SEAP260AUS / 260SAUS 25

AstoTube - PVC Extension Line
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