Astotherm Plus -Blood & Infusion Warmer

Astotherm Plus warms all infusions and transfusions by the dry flow heating method efficiently, safely and economically in daily use. Astotherm Plus is ready for use within 2 minutes. Warming close to the patient means that infusions and blood products no longer require warming in advance. Blood products can be kept in the refrigerator until they are needed. Astotherm Plus high-performance blood and infusion warmers covers the full range of clinically relevant flow rate.



Corporate Office Fairmont Medical 11 Scoresby Road Bayswater 3153 VIC Ph 1300 972 088 Ph International +613 9720 8840 Fx International +613 9237 9399 UK Head Office Fairmont Medical Products Ltd Elizabeth House 28 Baddow Road Chelmsford Essex CM2 0DG Ph: +44 (0)1245 206800



Product specifications subject to change without notice. Pictures shown may vary from actual product. © 2019 Fairmont Medical Products Pty Ltd all rights reserved. Edition: September 2019

Astotherm Plus -Blood & Infusion Warmer

Astotherm Plus 220/220S

The universal device - effective performance for rapid routine use.

Astotherm Plus 220 is ready for use in under 60 seconds, with the result that every patient in theatre or in intensive care can be rapidly supplied with warm transfusions and infusions.

Astotherm Plus 220 covers over 97% of clinically-relevant transfusion and infusion rates

Product	Product Code	Size & Weight	Temperature Selections	Preheat Time	Groove Size	Power Consumption	Operating Mode
	SEAP220AUS	145mm x 135mm x 295mm 2.9kg	39°C 41°C 43°C	< 2 Min.	4mm, 11 Windings	450W	Continuous (24h/day)
	SEAP220SAUS	145mm x 135mm x 295mm 2.9kg	39°C 41°C 43°C	< 2 Min.	4mm, 11 Windings *Comes with heat protective sleeve and Astoline active insulation	450W	Continuous (24h/day)

Astotherm Plus 260/260S

The special device for the fastest flow rate.

In contrast to the Astotherm Plus 220, the Astotherm Plus 260 takes thicker tubes with an external diametre of 6.8mm but it is identical in terms of technology and potential applications. It is designed for warming blood and other fluids in dialysis, haemofiltration and urology.

Product	Product Code	Size & Weight	Temperature Selections	Preheat Time	Groove Size	Power Consumption	Operating Mode
	SEAP260AUS	145mm x 135mm x 295mm 2.9kg	39°C 41°C 43°C	< 2 Min.	6.8mm 11 Windings	450W	Continuous (24h/day)
	SEAP260SAUS	145mm x 135mm x 295mm 2.9kg	39°C 41°C 43°C	< 2 Min.	6.8mm 11 Windings *Comes with heat protective sleeve and Astoline active insulation	450W	Continuous (24h/day)

AstoTube - PVC Extension	on Line		
Product	Product Code	Suits	Box Qty
and the second se	SEIFT30460	SEAP220AUS / 220SAUS	50
and the second s	SEIFT30410	SEAP260AUS / 260SAUS	25



Corporate Office Fairmont Medical 11 Scoresby Road Bayswater 3153 VIC Ph 1300 972 088 Ph International +613 9720 8840 Fx International +613 9237 9399 UK Head Office Fairmont Medical Products Ltd Elizabeth House 28 Baddow Road Chelmsford Essex CM2 0DG Ph: +44 (0)1245 206800



Product specifications subject to change without notice. Pictures shown may vary from actual product. © 2019 Fairmont Medical Products Pty Ltd all rights reserved. Edition: September 2019